PRICING DETAILS
UsSD
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 199,122 199,122
Booking fee 9,956 9,956 189,166 5%
1st instalment 47,789 141,377 24%
2nd instalment 49,781 91,596 25%
3rd instalment 45,798 45,798 23%
4th Instalment 45,798 0 23%
UGX
Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 199,122 3,746 745,911,012
Booking fee 9,956 3,746 37,295,176 708,615,836 5%
1st instalment 47,789 3,746 179,018,643 529,597,193 24%
2nd instalment 49,781 3,746 186,477,753 343,119,440 25%
3rd instalment 45,798 3,746 171,559,533 171,559,907 23%
4th Instalment 45,798 3,746 171,559,533 375 23%
PRICING DETAILS
GBP
Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 199,122 1 149,342
Booking fee 9,956 1 7,467 141,875 5%
1st instalment 47,789 1 35,842 106,033 24%
2nd instalment 49,781 1 37,335 68,697 25%
3rd instalment 45,798 1 34,349 34,349 23%
4th Instalment 45,798 1 34,349 0 23%
PRICING DETAILS
EUR
Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 199,122 1 171,245
Booking fee 9,956 1 8,562 162,683 5%
1st instalment 47,789 1 41,099 121,584 24%




2nd _instalment 49,781 1 42,811 78,773 25%
3rd_instalment 45,798 1 39,386 39,386 23%
4th Instalment 45,798 1 39,386 0 23%




